
 

 

   

       

     

 

Transport Service 

                      VASHI / PALM BEACH 

 

               Bus Co-ordinator :- Mrs. Bhagyashree Gaikwad  

                                   (Mob No. 7722062564 ) 

 

Sr.No. Destination Time 

1 Vashi Railway Station 

(Vasundhara Hotel) 

7:30 

2 Sanpada 7:33 

3 Juinagar 7:38 

4 Kamothe 8:00 

5 Campus 8:50 

 

  



 

 

                               

                                   Transport Service        

                            Koparkhairne  

                 Bus Co-ordinator: -                                

 

Sr.No. Destination Time 

1 Kopar-Khairne Station 7:30 

2 Teen Taki 7:35 

3 D-Mart 7:37 

4 Blue Diamond 7:42 

5 Kopari Signal 7:45 

6 Modern College (Back Side) 7:48 

7 Nerul Signal 7:50 

8 NRI Colony Palm, Beach 7:52 

9 Seawoods 7.54 

10 CBD 8.00 

11 Kalamboli 8.10 

9 Campus 8:55 

 



                     
          

                    Transport Service 

                             NEW PANVEL 

               Bus Coordinator:- Mrs.Priya Shetye 

                             ( Mob No. 7276836696 ) 

 

Sr.No. Destination Time 
1 Adai Circle 8:00 

2 Shiva Complex 8:02 

3 HDFC Circle 8:03 

4 New Panvel 

Petrol Pump 

8:05 

5 Bus Stand 8:10 

6 Takka 8:12 

7 ONGC 8:15 

8 Palaspe Phata 8:18 

9 Kon 8:20 

10 Dand Phata 8:35 

11 Campus 8:55 
 

  



 

 

 

 

                  Transport Service 

                                 KARJAT 

               Bus Co-ordinator- Mr.Ganesh Lad  

                          (Mob No. 8983739474) 

 

Sr.No. Destination  Time 

1 Bhise Gaon 

Bus Stop 

8:15 

2 Chowk Phata 8:35 

3 Khalapur 8:45 

4 Campus 8:50 

 

  



 

 

 

 

 

 

                                          Transport Service 

                              Khopoli 

  Bus Co-ordinator :- Prof. Shilpa Deshpande (9561285795) 

 

Sr.No. Destination Time 

1 Khopoli Gaon 

Bus Stand 

8:20 

2 Alta 8:25 

3 Darga 8:28 

4 Jain Mandir 8:30 

5 Shil Phata Bus 

Stand 

8:32 

6 Sarsan 8:37 

7 Isamba Phata 8:42 

8 Campus 8:50 
 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

Transport Service 
KHANDA COLONY 

Bus Co-ordinator:-Dr. Heena Jain (Mob No. 7976389683 ) 

 

Sr.No. Destination Time 

1 Garden Hotel 7:55 

2 Tulshi Heights 8:00 

3 Lad Medical 8:03 

4 Khanda Colony 

Signal 

8:05 

5 Campus 8:50 

 

 

 

  

 

 



 

 

  

                                                  

                                        Transport Service 

                                           URAN 

             Co-ordinator:- Prof. Vrushali Sonawane  

                            (Mob.No. 9503345887) 

 

Sr.No. Destination Time 

1 Uran Bus Stand  7:30 

2 MCB Fire- Bridge 7:40 

3 Town Ship 7:42 

4 Dastan Phata  7:50 

5 Jasai 7:55 

6 Gavhan Phata 8:10 

7 Palaspe Phata 8:20 

8 Campus 8:50 
 

 



                                                           

 

 

 

 

                                                           Transport Service 

 PEZARI  
                    Bus Co-ordinator:- Prof. Parvathy Ravi 

                                   Mob No.(9029114863) 

 

Sr.No. Destination Time 

1 Pezari 7:30 

2 Poynad 7:35 

3 Vadkhal 7:50 

4 Uchede 7:53 

5 Vashi 

Naka 

7:55 

6 Campus 8:50 
 

  



 

 

 

 

                    Transport Service 

                                   PEN 

Bus Co-ordinator:- Prof.Sneha Nimbare 

 ( Mob No. 8999733472 ) 

 

Sr.No. Destination Time 

1 Gandhi Chowk 8:00 

2 Chavdi Naka 8:02 

3 Sapoli 8:05 

4 Hetawane 8:10 

5 Mangrul 8:15 

6 Kamarli 8:20 

7 Wavoshi 8:30 

8 Campus 8:50 
 

  



 

    

  

    Transport Service 

PALI 

                  Bus Co-ordinator:- Mrs.Madhavi Palve 

                              ( Mob No.8408045514 ) 

Sr.No. Destination Time 

1 Pali 7.30 am 

2 Kumbhar Ali 7.35 am 

3 Vikram Stand 7.40 am 

4 State Bank 7.45 am 

5 Khurawale Phata 7.55 am 

6 Pedli 8.05 am 

7 Jambhul Pada 8.10 am 

8 Parali 8.15 am 

9 Nanosi 8.20 am 

10 Umbare 8.30 am 

11 Pali Phata 8.45 am 

12 College 8.55 am 



 

 

                                      Transport Service 

KHARGHAR 

Bus Co-ordinator:- Mrs.Bhakti Jare (Mob No.773883379) 

  

Sr.No. Destination Time 

1 Hiranandani 8.00 am 

2 Kopra Gaon 8.02 am 

3 Spageti 8.05 am 

4 Raod Pali 8.07 am 

5 Kalamboli 8.09 am 

6 Campus 8.50 am 



 

                        

 

 

 

                                      Transport Service 

MOHOPADA 

Bus Co-ordinator:- Mrs.Disha Gidh (Mob No.9028256690) 

 

Sr.No. Destination Time 

1 Mohopada 8.00 

2 Chambharli 8.02 

3 Apurva Hotel 8.04 

4 Kamba 8.06 

5 Rees 8.08 

6 Bhatwadi 8.10 

7 Dand Phata 8.15 

8 Lodhivali 8.20 

9 Campus 8.40 


